
Bärner Bärgloufcup 2020: #3 - Belpberg
results

Frauen F20
rank lastname firstname yob club/city time diff -Zwischenzeit Rng -Ziel Rng Punkte

1. Hadorn Kim 99 all blacks thun 25:18 16:38 1. 8:39 1. 1970

2. Aeschbach Jessica 95 Lg Derendingen 27:40 +2:22 18:05 2. 9:34 2.

3. Müller Sandrine 95 OLV Zug / OLK Argus... 29:15 +3:57 19:10 3. 10:04 5. 1704

4. Bertschinger Thalia 93 OLG Thun 29:16 +3:58 19:18 4. 9:57 4. 1703

5. Staudenmann Martina 94 STB 30:10 +4:52 19:44 5. 10:26 7.

6. Jaggi Esther 91 Bern 30:17 +4:59 19:54 6. 10:23 6. 1646

7. Diem Leandra 94 Seniorenverein Martin... 30:32 +5:14 20:40 9. 9:52 3. 1632

8. Schmid Fabienne 93 Naters 31:08 +5:50 20:16 7. 10:51 8. 1601

9. Schmutz Ilona 96 Steffisburg 31:17 +5:59 20:25 8. 10:52 9. 1593

10. Wenger Nina 94 Bern 32:50 +7:32 21:11 10. 11:39 12. 1518

11. Jaggi Anja 99 Tv Aarberg Leichtathl... 32:56 +7:38 21:35 12. 11:21 11. 1513

12. Böni Claudia 92 LC1 33:09 +7:51 21:25 11. 11:43 13.

13. Amati Sara 93 OFC Nizza 33:25 +8:07 22:04 13. 11:21 10. 1491

14. Hirschi Nathalie 93 LCA Bärn 34:05 +8:47 22:18 14. 11:46 14. 1462

15. Flück Simone 95 OLV Langenthal 38:22 +13:04 25:04 15. 13:18 15. 1299
#15 participants

11.03.2026 01:52
1/1


